
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS
BANK; Date Recorded= 1993/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199302180000
47641

02/18/1993
12:57:05 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MICHAEL T

199302190000
49061

02/19/1993
10:40:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PAPPAS,
DEAN

199302080000
37111

02/08/1993
01:18:44 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRIGGS,
WILLIAM H

199302190000
48891

02/19/1993
10:07:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILTON S

199302190000
49501

02/19/1993
01:59:49 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199302220000
50391

02/22/1993
10:55:51 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BATON
ROUGE BANK
& TRUST CO

199302250000
53911

02/25/1993
11:08:24 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS, JOHN
JR

199302250000
53841

02/25/1993
10:32:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JAMES T

199302040000
33891

02/04/1993
01:40:12 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE COPELAND,
DONALD
ALLEN

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW


