Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302180000 47641	02/18/1993 12:57:05 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MICHAEL T						
199302190000 49061	02/19/1993 10:40:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAPPAS, DEAN						
199302080000 37111	02/08/1993 01:18:44 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIGGS, WILLIAM H						
199302190000 48891	02/19/1993 10:07:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILTON S						
199302190000 49501	02/19/1993 01:59:49 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199302220000 50391	02/22/1993 10:55:51 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BATON ROUGE BANK & TRUST CO						
199302250000 53911	02/25/1993 11:08:24 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, JOHN JR						
199302250000 53841	02/25/1993 10:32:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JAMES T						
199302040000 33891	02/04/1993 01:40:12 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COPELAND, DONALD ALLEN						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:S\ BQt:NW